THE SHART SPaT,

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, April 24, 2015

10t Annual SWPA BotslQ Finals Competition
California University of Pennsylvania

Saturday, April 25, 2015

7:30 AM

8 AM

8:30 AM

9:05 AM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

1 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

3PM

6:30 PM

Volunteers Arrive

Team & Volunteer Registration, Safety
Judges, Pit Monitors & Security,
Volunteer Lounge, Scale & Speed Test
Judges, Test Box Monitors

Exhibitor Set-up
Teams Arrive / Registration Opens

Volunteers Arrive

Documentation Reviewers, Score
Keeper, Timer, Referees, On-deck Lead &
Assistants, Arena Sweepers, Emcee,
Photographers, Competition Judges, FPit
Runners, Bots/Q Sales Clerks, Welders &
Grinders

Industry Event
Registration & Networking

Safety Inspections &
Documentation Review Begin

Industry Event
Session Begins

Opening Ceremony
Exhibits Open

Bouts Begin
Team Interviews/Photos

Lunch Break
Returning Veteran Event
Registration & Networking

Bouts Resume
Team Interviews/Photos

Returning Veteran Event
Session Begins

2016 BotslQ Information Session

Bouts Conclude
Prep for Saturday

7:30 AM

8 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:05 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

6:15PM

7:30 PM

8 PM

Volunteers Arrive

Team & Volunteer Registration, Safety
Judges, Pit Monitors & Security,
Volunteer Lounge, Scale & Speed Test
Judges, Test Box Monitors

Exhibitor Set-up

Teams Arrive / Registration

Volunteers Arrive

Documentation Reviewers, Score
Keeper, Timer, Referees, On-deck Lead
& Assistants, Arena Sweepers, Emcee,
Photographers, Competition Judges,

Pit Runners, Bots/O Sales Clerks,
Welders & Grinders

Safety Inspections &
Documentation Review Begin

Opening Ceremony
Exhibits Open

Bouts Begin
Team Interviews/Photos

Lunch Break
Parent Information Session

Bouts Resume
Team Interviews/Photos
Championship Bout

Awards Ceremony

Tear Down



