

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 10th Annual SWPA BotsIQ Finals Competition California University of Pennsylvania

Friday, April 24, 2015		Saturday, April 25, 2015	
7:30 AM	Volunteers Arrive Team & Volunteer Registration, Safety Judges, Pit Monitors & Security, Volunteer Lounge, Scale & Speed Test Judges, Test Box Monitors Exhibitor Set-up	7:30 AM	Volunteers Arrive Team & Volunteer Registration, Safety Judges, Pit Monitors & Security, Volunteer Lounge, Scale & Speed Test Judges, Test Box Monitors Exhibitor Set-up
8 AM	Teams Arrive / Registration Opens	8 AM	Teams Arrive / Registration
	Volunteers Arrive Documentation Reviewers, Score Keeper, Timer, Referees, On-deck Lead & Assistants, Arena Sweepers, Emcee, Photographers, Competition Judges, Pit Runners, BotslO Sales Clerks, Welders & Grinders		Volunteers Arrive Documentation Reviewers, Score Keeper, Timer, Referees, On-deck Lead & Assistants, Arena Sweepers, Emcee, Photographers, Competition Judges, Pit Runners, BotslO Sales Clerks, Welders & Grinders
	Industry Event Registration & Networking		
8:30 AM	Safety Inspections & Documentation Review Begin	8:30 AM	Safety Inspections & Documentation Review Begin
	Industry Event Session Begins		
9:05 AM	Opening Ceremony Exhibits Open	8:45 AM	Opening Ceremony Exhibits Open
9:30 AM	Bouts Begin Team Interviews/Photos	9:05 AM	Bouts Begin Team Interviews/Photos
12:30 PM	Lunch Break	12:30 PM	Lunch Break Parent Information Session
1 PM	Returning Veteran Event Registration & Networking	1:15 PM	Bouts Resume Team Interviews/Photos
1:15 PM	Bouts Resume Team Interviews/Photos	6:15 PM	Championship Bout
1:30 PM	Returning Veteran Event Session Begins	7:30 PM	Awards Ceremony
3 PM	2016 BotsIQ Information Session	8 PM	Tear Down
6:30 PM	Bouts Conclude Prep for Saturday		